The Wishbone Family
Multi-screen
Solutions
Wishbone was the product that broke the
mould, the original flat screen monitor arm.
Since setting this new standard back in 1999,
the Wishbone range has gone from strength
to strength, evolving, innovating, and adapting

BRACKET
WSH/B2B
HIGH LOAD TOP
MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/HLC/002
HIGH LOAD SPLIT
MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/HLC/001
LARGE CLAMP
UNI/LCLM38
TOP  MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/TAC
SCREEN MOUNT CLAMP
UNI/SMC
POST
700mm	 WSH/PST700/K
500mm	 WSH/PST500/K
400mm	 WSH/PST400/K
300mm	 WSH/PST300/K
200mm	 WSH/PST200/K
100mm	 WSH/PST100/K
STANDARD ARM
WSH/001/PQR
FOREARM POST
WSH/002/PQR